

**North Carolina Department of Transportation**

**BIDTABS**

DATE:	29-Mar-18
WBS:	VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION:	D5POC062: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR SEEDING AND MULCHING IN DIVISION 5
COUNTY:	DURHAM, FRANKLIN, GRANVILLE, PERSON, VANCE, WAKE AND WARREN

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Trickey Enterprises	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	SEEDING AND MULCHING 0-2 ACRES	40	AC	\$2,347.00	\$ 93,880.00
2	SEEDING AND MULCHING >2 ACRES	75	AC	\$2,174.00	\$ 163,050.00
3	SEEDING AND MULCHING WITH HYDROSEEDER 0-2 ACRES	25	AC	\$2,009.00	\$ 50,225.00
4	SEEDING AND MULCHING WITH HYDROSEEDER >2 ACRES	50	AC	\$1,100.00	\$ 55,000.00
5	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	500	LB	\$6.45	\$ 3,225.00
6	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	500	LB	\$0.58	\$ 290.00
7	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	10000	SY	\$1.50	\$ 15,000.00
8	PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT	1000	SY	\$5.70	\$ 5,700.00
9	LIMING, FERTILIZING, AND SEEDING	25	AC	\$1,068.00	\$ 26,700.00
10	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	10000	LB	\$0.58	\$ 5,800.00
11	LIME APPLICATION	25	TON	\$63.00	\$ 1,575.00
12	LANE CLOSURE, TWO LANE, TWO WAY FACILITY	5	EA	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00
15	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITH CRASH TRUCK	5	EA	\$900.00	\$ 4,500.00
16	SHOULDER CLOSURE WITHOUT CRASH TRUCK	5	EA	\$300.00	\$ 1,500.00
17	MOBILIZATION	25	EA	\$350.00	\$ 8,750.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>451,195.00</b>